Value Wins Proofing for December 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:20 Lingfield |Ask The Guru 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 168.02
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 15:10 Warwick |Samson's 10.00 5.00 Win 24.30 173.02
Reach
Each Way 31st 13:40 Tigris River 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 148.72
Punchestown
Each Way 31st 12:20 Uttoxeter|Comber Mill 8.00 5.00 Win 21.00 153.72
Each Way 30th 15:45 Taunton |Delface 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 132.72
Each Way 30th 15:30 Lingfield |Unit Of 7.00 5.00 Win 1.25 137.72
(A.W) Assessment
Each Way 30th 14:55 Lingfield |Elysian Fields 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 136.47
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 12:35 Lingfield |Soaring Spirits 13.00 5.00 Win 5.00 141.47
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 14:45 Limerick |Thereisnodoubt] 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 136.47
Each Way 29th 14:05 Don't Ask 8.00 5.00 Not Available 141.47
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 15:40 Leicester|Chieftain's 8.50 3.00 Not Available 141.47
Choice
Each Way 28th 14:40 Catterick |Golden 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 141.47
Investment
Each Way 28th 14:05 Catterick |Ramonex 15.00 2.00 Non-runner 146.47
Each Way 27th 16:55 Tasaaboq 9.00 5.00 Win 1.30 146.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:25 Waarif 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 145.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 27th 15:40 Kempton |Kayf Grace 6.00 5.00 Win 11.25 150.17
Each Way 27th 15:20 Flintham 5.00 5.00 Not Available 138.92
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 14:50 Wild West 13.00 5.00 Not Available 138.92
Chepstow Wind
Each Way 27th 12:55 Limerick |Lackaneen 12.00 5.00 Win 3.00 138.92
Leader
Each Way 26th 15:20 Gran Maestro 7.50 5.00 Non-runner 135.92
\Wetherby
Each Way 26th 15:00 That's The 29.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 135.92
Huntingdon Deal
Each Way 26th 14:45 Applesandpierr 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 140.92
\Wetherby es
Each Way 26th 14:10 Wakanda 8.00 5.00 Win 1.00 145.92
\Wetherby
Each Way 26th 14:10 Baywing 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 144.92
\Wetherby
Each Way 26th 13:50 Land League 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 149.92
Huntingdon
Each Way 26th 13:05 Limerick |Orion 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 154.92
D'aubrelle
Each Way 26th 12:40 Down  |Witness Of 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 159.92
Royal Fashion
Each Way 26th 12:35 Limerick |Lady In 19.00 5.00 Win 54.00 164.92
Lavender
Each Way 26th 12:30 Mahlerdramatic 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 110.92
\Wetherby
Each Way 26th 12:10 Dandy Dan 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 115.92
Huntingdon
Each Way 26th 11:40 Laval Noir 11.00 5.00 Win 27.00 120.92

Huntingdon
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Ascot Agrapart 51.00 3.00 Non-runner - 93.92
Each Way 23rd 14:10 Haydock |Blue Hussar 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 93.92
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Ascot Pougne Bobbi 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 98.92
Each Way 23rd 13:45 Lingfield |Petite Jack 7.50 5.00 Win 1 17.55 103.92
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:25 Point The Way 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 86.37
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 12:40 Ascot  |Comely 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.94 89.37
Each Way 23rd 12:15 Barrys Jack 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 88.43
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 11:45 Snapdragon 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 93.43
Newcastle Fire
Each Way 22nd 19:15 Doctor 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 93.68
\Wolverhampto |Sardonicus
n (A.W)
Each Way 22nd 13:00 Princess Way 12.00 5.00 Win 1 33.00 98.68
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 12:45 Ascot Settie Hill 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 65.68
Each Way 22nd 12:35 Uttoxeter|Tailor Tom 67.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 64.68
Each Way 22nd 12:30 Ayr Vertigo 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 66.68
Each Way 21st 20:15 Upavon 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 71.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 18:30 Dundalk |Rummaging 15.00 5.00 Win 3 6.25 68.18
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 14:15 The Lock 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 61.93
Southwell Master
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 13:45 Arden Pearl 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 63.93
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 13:25 Sweet Shirleen 26.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 68.93
[Towcester
Each Way 21st 12:35 Exeter |Drops Of 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 73.93
Jupitor
Each Way 21st 11:45 Snowy Winter 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 37.93
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 15:45 Newbury |Aimee De 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 1.93
Sivola
Each Way 20th 14:40 Newbury |Red Riverman 13.00 5.00 Win 2 2.60 -17.57
Single 20th 14:05 Newbury [Tacenda 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.17
Each Way 20th 12:20 Ludlow |Melangerie 7.00 5.00 Win 1 17.10 -15.17
Each Way 19th 14:50 Catterick |Halcyon Days 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -32.27
Each Way 19th 14:00 Handsome 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 -27.27
Southwell Dude
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 13:50 Catterick |Askamore 11.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -29.27
Darsi
Each Way 19th 13:30 Canadian 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 -24.27
Southwell Royal
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 12:20 Catterick |Running In 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -25.77
Heels
Each Way 18th 15:15 Ffos Las |Cracked Rear 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -25.77
\View
Each Way 18th 14:15 Man Look 13.00 5.00 Win 3 2.60 -20.77
Musselburgh
Each Way 18th 14:05 Ffos Las |Fairmount 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 -23.37
Each Way 18th 13:30 Ffos Las |Alf 'N' Dor 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 -39
Single 17th 15:10 Thurles |Laverteen 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -39.25
Each Way 17th 13:35 Thurles |Capture The 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -34.25
Drama
Each Way 17th 12:15 Navan |Rakhine State 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.25
Each Way 16th 12:00 Ink Master 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -24.25
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 20:45 Pass The 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford Cristal
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 20:15 Retrieve 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -14.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 20:00 Dundalk |Empresario 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -9.25
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 15:40 Shantou Bob 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.25
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 14:55 Bangor- |Wazowski 5.50 5.00 Win 2 0.31 0.75
on-Dee
Each Way 15th 14:30 Southfield 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.44
Cheltenham  [Theatre
Each Way 15th 13:35 Fixed Rate 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5.44
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 13:20 Raven's Tower 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 10.44
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 17:45 Dashing Dusty 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 15.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 15:15 Taunton |Workbench 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 20.44
Each Way 14th 15:05 Warwick |After Hours 5.50 5.00 Not Available - 20.44
Each Way 14th 14:55 Un Noble 6.50 5.00 Not Available - 20.44
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 14:20 Dakota Grey 5.00 5.00 Not Available - 20.44
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 13:55 Warwick |Paddy The 8.50 5.00 Not Available - 20.44
Oscar
Each Way 14th 12:55 Tramore |Line View 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.44
Each Way 13th 17:25 Dream 26.00 5.00 Win 3 13.13 25.44
\Wolverhampto [Serenade
n (A.W)
Each Way 13th 15:30 Lingfield |Ravenhoe 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.31
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 14:45 Scotch Myst 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.31
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 13th 14:00 Lingfield |Alfred 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 22.31
(A.W) Hutchinson
Each Way 11th 15:30 Archie Stevens 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.60 27.31
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 14:15 Fontwell |Mendip 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.91
Express
Each Way 9th 18:15 Maraakib 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 3291
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 14:25 Grey Gold 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 37.91
\Wetherby
Each Way 9th 14:10 Souriyan 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.91
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 13:45 Sandown|Sceau Royal 12.00 5.00 Win 1 34.38 42.91
Each Way 9th 13:25 Navan |Russian 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 8.53
Regent
Single 9th 12:25 Aintree |Play The Ace 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 13.53
Each Way 9th 11:45 Le Drapeau 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -16.47
\Wetherby
Each Way 8th 19:45 \Vogueatti 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -16.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 19:30 Dundalk |My Direction 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11.47
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 19:00 Chevallier 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -6.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 14:15 Leicester|Dark Sunset 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -1.47
Each Way 6th 17:45 Dundalk |Taste The Salt 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 3.53
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:35 Dundalk |My Good 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.53




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W) Brother

Each Way 6th 15:25 Gallifrey 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 13.53
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 14:30 Dundalk |Hes Our Music 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.47
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 13:20 Haydock |Buster Thomas 6.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 0.53

Single 6th 13:10 Lingfield |Petite Jack 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.53
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 16:10 Compton Brave 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 10.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 5th 15:30 Lingfield |Delface 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 7.03

Each Way 5th 14:20 Sir Egbert 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.03
Southwell

Each Way 5th 13:40 Bath And 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.00 17.03
\Wolverhampto |Tennis
n (A.W)

Each Way 5th 13:00 Lingfield |Legend Of 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 17.03
(A.W) France

Each Way 4th 15:10 Free One 15.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 22.03
Plumpton

Each Way 4th 13:50 Boost 8.50 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 27.03
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 15:10 Poormans Hill 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32.03
Fairyhouse

Each Way 3rd 13:55 Carlisle |Craig Star 7.50 5.00 Win 2 0.75 37.03

Each Way 3rd 13:20 Carlisle |Tacenda 7.00 5.00 Win 2 1.25 36.28

Each Way 2nd 18:15 Native Appeal 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 35.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 2nd 15:15 Bangor- |Cowslip 11.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 35.28
on-Dee

Each Way 2nd 13:35 Bangor- |Treaty Girl 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 5.28
on-Dee

Each Way 2nd 12:30 Maxed Out 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.28
Newcastle King

Each Way 1st 19:45 Inuk 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 8.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 14:50 Limerick |Russian 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 8.28

Regent
Each Way 1st 14:15 Limerick |Pat's Oscar 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 8.28
Each Way 1st 12:50 Newbury |Bigmartre 6.00 5.00 Win 1 13.28 13.28

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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